Ceramic Filter
DIP type, LTT□MA  series
LTT□MA Series
& Feature:
LTT□MA Series of Ceramic Filter For TV/VCR Stage (High-Selectivity Type)
& Electrical Specifications
Part Number
Nominal Center
Frequency(fn)(
MHz)
3dB Band
Width(kHz)min
20dB Band
Width
(kHz)max
Insertion
Loss(dB)ma
x
Spurious
Attenuation
(dB)min
Input/Output
Impedance(Ω)
LTT4.5MA 4.500 fn 40 370 10.0 40(4.5 MHz) 1000
LTT4.72MA 4.724 fn 40 370 10.0 40(4.72 MHz) 1000
LTT5.5MA 5.500 fn 50 350 9.0 50(5.5 1MHz) 600
LTT5.74MA 5.742 fn 50 350 9.0 50(5.74 1MHz) 600
LTT6.0MA 6.000 fn 50 400 9.0 50(6.0 1MHz) 470
LTT6.25MA 6.250 fn 50 400 9.0 50(6.25 1MHz) 470
LTT6.5MA 6.500 fn 50 400 9.0 50(6.5 1MHz) 470
LTT6.74MA 6.742 fn 50 400 9.0 50(6.74 1MHz) 470
& Dimension:
(1) Input  (2)(3) Ground   (4) Output                                        Test circuit
Rg+R1=R2=Input and Output Impedance
C=10PF